
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Vera Lynn
10.30 Rhumba Rhythms _ andTango Tunes
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoft"
11. 0-11.30 Variety
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
my Famous Violinists
Henri Temianka
Crade Song, Moto Perpetuo‘BridgesRomance Szymanowski
Siciliana : Bach
Chant De Roxane

Szymanowski
2.16 This and That
2.46 AFTERNOON TALK
"My Relations: In Which. They
are Introduced." Prepared byHenrietta Wemyss
3. 0 Emil Sauer \ (piano) andOrchestra of the Paris Conser-
vatoire
* Concerto No, 1 in E Flat Major

. Liszt
Egon Petri (piano)
Tarantalle Liszt
3.29 Feature Time
4.0 "Children of Night"
414 Cowboys and Hillbillies

|

4.30 Dance Tunes and Popular
Songs
5. 0 The Children’s Hour:
"Streamline Fairy Tales"
6.16-5.30 Listen to Charlie Kunz
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.12 Lueky Dip
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 £=The New Light Symphony
Orchestra
London Suite Coates

7.17 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 Jimmy -Leach and. his
Organolians

7.36 "Taik About Books," by
D.' 0. W. Hall
7.50 Thrills from Great Operas
8. 0 West Coast Primary Schools
Music Festival
(From the Regent Theatre)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.26 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Close down

ANY / ‘DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘Cooking by Gas." Talk
by Miss N. J. Glue
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Franz Lehar (Hungary)
11. 0-11.80 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 My Orchestra: VictorYoung and His Orchestra
2.16 Artists on Parade: GeorgeSwift and Nelson Eddy
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Frederick
Chopin
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: Comedy
Harmonists
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
Quartets

ake ag
in C Major,

bs
20,

SC Haydn
Chorale and Fugue

Franck

gar "ery
Grosso in D Major,

Op. 6, No. & Handel

4.30 Cafe Music. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Geraldo and His Orchestra
The Firefly Friml

7.40 Buecaneers Octet
Passing By Purcell
Hunting Song De Koven

7.48 English Architects: "InigoJones"
8.2 Band Programme ;

Regt. Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards
The Three Trumpeters
Agostini arr. Bainum

The Two Little Finches Kling
8.10 THELMA CRAIGIE and
KATHLEEN SMELLIE
Safely Home "MorganWhen Irish Eyes are mee
Sweet and Low Barnby
From the Studio

8.19 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
Sleeping Reauty Waltz
Tchaikovski arr. Retford

The Love Dance .

Hoschna arr. Mackenzie
8.26 Stanley Holloway
. *Alt, Who Goes Theer?

HollowayBeat the Retreat on Thy Drum
Weston and Lee

8.34 Foden’s Motor Works BandThree Bears Suite
F

Coates, arr, Mortimer
8.40 Richard Tanber (tenor)Dearly Beloved
Long Ago and Far Away Kern

8.46 Black Diamonds Band
Maypole Dances Trad.

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The BBC Variety OrchestraLulworth Cove Shadwell
9.33 Science at Your Service:
"Earthquakes and Their Causes"Written and presented by Dr.Guy Harris, of Sydney
9.48 Geraldo and’ his Gaucho
Tango Orchestra
Geraldoland

9. The International SingersLong Ago in Alcala MessagerThe Beggar’s Song Laveridge
10. 0 Accent on Rhythm, withthe Bachelor Girls trio, PeterAkister (string. bass), ‘GeorgeElliott (guitar) and James
Moody (piano)
BBC Programme

10.15 Repetition of. Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO SuNEDIN
5. O p.m. MuSic for Strings
5.15-5.30 Maori Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Music from the Ballet.
7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Sandy MacPherson at theTheatre Organ
7.43 Ballads
8.0 Jubilee of the Dunedin
Centre Trinity College (London)Fellowship. Concert to be presen-ted by. Fellows of the. College,including Edgar Moy (pianist)
and Charles Henderson (vocalist)

9. 1 CHAMBER MUSIC bee
Haydn’s String Quartets: (3rdof series) :

Lener String Quartet :

Quartet in F Major Op 3 No, 5
9.17 Artur Schnabel (piano »:and the Pro Arte Quartet
Quintet in E Flat Major Op;-44

Schuman:
9.49. Beethoven's Violin Sonata:(8th of series)
Fritz Kreisler (violin) and ‘Frank
Rupp. (piano)
Sonata No. 8 in G Major, Op.
30, No. 3

10+ 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close downCea]
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. Q Correspondence School ‘ges-sion (see page 34) ’
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcastto Schools
5.
ons
Children’s Hour: Rata’s
uiz
5.15-5.30. English Dance. Bands
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
(final. episode)
6.15 Fred Hartley and his quia.tet
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0° After Dinner Music
7.30 Listeners’ Own

—

9. 0 . Overseas and N.Z..News
9.30 Patil Whiteman"and© hisContert Orchestra
Rhapsody in Blue

—

Gefshwin
9.38 ‘Phantom Drummer"
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. October 22News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report trom the ;
| 2B%s: 7.33 a.m, 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

Lid ome tos
MORNING:

6. 0 London News8.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Frices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greéniawns People11. & Home Decoration Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
ng2.30 Home Service session

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Thanks, Carmen Cavallaro7.16 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.46 So the Story Goes8.0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health (first broad-
cast)
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Current Marketing Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Taibot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

ZLB ‘ann ce
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s. Morning
Recipe Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Random Harvest
10.46 Greenlawns People11. & Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10. Shopping Reporter (S8u-
zanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
by Daphne
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 Instrumental Interlude
3.30 Light Opera Memories
3.45 Wandering Through theClassics4.0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet445 String Tempo Time

EVENING:
6..0 -Magic Island6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.15 Danger Uniimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Great Days in Sport8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
8.46 The Stars Parade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Green Rust
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Request Session12. 0 Close down|

3ZB 1430 ke.
)

210 m,

11. & Home Decorating Talk by
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

6
8.

9

CHRISTCHURCH

MORNING:
. 0 London News

es Breakfast Club with Repel‘
. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greeniawns People

Anne Stewart

beth Anne)
AFTERNOON:

12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love

NaOoCon’

Lt
Le

ene

ee

N2599%°

ona"

Song
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session

°

ou

ocooao

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior Naturalists’ Club
The Barrier
Reserved
Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
Sir Adam DisappearsHit Parade
rummond
Reserved
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Musical Programme
Thanks for the SongNever a Dull Moment
Of Interest to Motorists
Variety Programme

_
Close down

The Return of Bulidog

4ZB we tn
MORNING:

London News
Start the Day Right with

6. 0
6. 5
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.36 Morning Star
9 O Aunt Daisy’s Morning‘
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating SessionWith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

42. O Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Songs by the Ink Spots3.30 Music by Mantovani4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalist6.30 The Scarab Ring7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Musical Chairs
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 The Return of Bulidog
Drummond
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.3 Doctor Mac .

9.45 Songs of the Sea10.30 Black Ivory11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 . Close down ga
EVENING:

6. 0 Variety "
616 Junior Naturalists Club
6.45 Mittens
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Me. Thunder
7.45 ~ A Case for Cleveland8.0 Hit Parade
8.45 Crimson Circle9.0 . Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac :

9.16 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45 The Adventures. of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close Down

From the novel by Rex Beach,"The Barrier’ is heard every
Tuesday and Thursday evéning
at half-past six from Station
3ZB, ie

ie, Se

"So the Story Goes," -with
interesting tales from life,
broadcast. by Johnny . Neblett,
from 1ZB to-night at 7.45.

Enjoy a galaxy of entertain-_ment in 2ZB’s new programme"The Stars Parade," at 8.45
p.m.eainaennieenieneneiee
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